CPD to report to the Revenue Laws Study Committee the following information regarding 
complaints about cable service received by the CPD: number of complaints, types of 
complaints, and the means for resolving them.  Pursuant to Section 18, the Attorney 
General’s Office makes the following report. 

As of March 6, 2014, one thousand two hundred and ninety-two (1,292) State-issued 
franchises have been accepted by the Secretary of State’s office, according to that office’s 
website.  As prior years, the number of State-issued franchises on record with the 
Secretary of State’s office has increased from the previous year.

[...]

and ninety (490) written complaints against companies with a State-issued franchise.  
Complaints against cable providers have been one of the top ten categories of consumer 
concerns reported to the CPD in past years.   Out of those four hundred and ninety (490) 
complaints: 

• One hundred and forty-one (141) involved allegations of unsatisfactory service 
or repair; 

• Eighty-four (84) involved allegations of billing errors; 
• Fifty-one (51) involved allegations of unsatisfactory sales practices; 
• Thirty-one (31) involved allegations related to the cancelation of services;